

House of Read :- Gadanna Mahaya Vidhyapathy
TO Garam Bandh via Amiy
Tela under mmhsy (hen)
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agavey - Cohesity Embrey

DIVISION

Block :- Baraah

SUB-DIVISION

M.B.ND-1033

Measurement Book

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars.	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road-	Sadouna	Madhya	Vidya	99	
TO	Saran	Bandh	Via	Alur	Tola.
C. Head-	mmbsr	15c			
Agency -	Cohesive	Infrastructure	Pvt. Ltd		
Agreement NO-	99/SBD/mmbsr	2020-21			
Date-	14-07-2020				
Date of commencement of work					
	20-07-2020				
Date of completion:-	19-07-2021				

① Restoration of Rain cuts / Berms					
7x6	x0.95	x0.30	=	11.97	
4x	2x0.90	x0.30	=	2.16	
5x	8x0.90	x0.30	=	14.58	10.80
6x	9x	0.90 x0.30	=	14.58	
2x	2x	0.90x0.30	=	1.08	
			=	40.59m ³	
② Making up of Berms / shoulder					
12x	8x	0.95	=	91.20	
10x	7x	0.95	=	66.50	
13x	10x	0.90	=	117.00	
12x	10x	0.95	=	114.00	
10x	9x	0.90	=	81.00	
12x	8x	0.95	=	91.20	
			=	560.90m ²	

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
① Restoration of Rain cuts / Berms					
Otr vide item No ① Page No (34) of TMB					
i.e - 40.59 m ³					
① 379.59 / m ³				₹	15408.00
② making up of berms / shoulder.					
Otr vide item No ② Page No (34) of TMB					
i.e - 560.90 m ²					
① 57.01 / m ²				₹	31977.00
③ Patch Repair over bituminous					
Surface with 20mm					
Premix Carpet					
Otr vide item No-③ Page-③⑤ of TMB					
i.e - 21.26 m ²					
① 278.62 / m ²				₹	5922.00
④ Maintenance of Road sign					
Otr vide item No ④ Page No (35) of TMB					
i.e - 1.12 km					
① 1054.28 / km				₹	1181.00
⑤ Maintenance of 200 m and km stone					
Otr vide item No-⑤ Page No (35) of TMB					
① 688.17 / i.e - 2.25 km					
① 688.17 / km				₹	1548.00
⑥ Cutting of branches of tree and shrubs					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Otr vide item NO-6 Page-35 of TMB S.P - 2 Nos					
@ 106.12 / No-				₹	212.00
(7) Cutting of shrubs from roadway. Otr vide item NO-7 Page NO-35 of TMB S.P - 10 Nos					
@ 6.51 / No.				₹	65.00
(8) Trimming of grass and weeds. Otr vide item NO-8 Page NO-35 of TMB I.e. 909.50 m ²					
@ 2.17 / m ²				₹	1974.00
Total amount =					58287.00
GST @ 12% =					6994.00
I Cen @ 1% =					583.00
=					65864.00
Below 10% =					6586.00
Net Amt =					59278.00
JH 20/12/24 J.E					
Sd/- 20.12.24 AB					

Continuation